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1 WL-04 DPSVK/NUR/0477/2627  Miraya Chhugani Akshay Chhugani
Harbandna 
Sawhney

45

2 WL-05 DPSVK/NUR/1430/2627  Shrinika Aryan Ashwani Kumar 45

3 WL-06 DPSVK/NUR/1447/2627  Sophia Bansal Motwani Anirudh Motwani
Parul Bansal 
Motwani

45

4 WL-07 DPSVK/NUR/0067/2627  Pratyaansh Garg Dr. Siddharth Garg Dr. Kanika Jain 45

5 WL-08 DPSVK/NUR/1053/2627  Aadya Malhotra Madhav Malhotra
Shagun Raizada 

Malhotra
45

6 WL-09 DPSVK/NUR/0114/2627  Khwaahish Kathuria Anuj Kathuria Kanul Kathuria 45

7 WL-10 DPSVK/NUR/1446/2627  Anaisha Varun Vaid Divya Kathuria 45

8 WL-11 DPSVK/NUR/1021/2627  Miraya Bhardwaj Kushal Bhardwaj Anishaa Bhardwaj 45

9 WL-12 DPSVK/NUR/0540/2627  Inaaya Gupta Mohit Gupta Kuneeka Gupta 45

10 WL-13 DPSVK/NUR/0538/2627  Mohan Kakkar Dr. Ankur Kakkar
Umang Malhotra 

Kakkar
45

11 WL-14 DPSVK/NUR/0635/2627  Aryaveer Agarwal Ankit Agarwal Pooja Agarwal 45

12 WL-15 DPSVK/NUR/0135/2627  Naira Shingal Gaurav Shingal Aditi Shingal 45

13 WL-16 DPSVK/NUR/0505/2627  Atharv Koul Saxena Rushil Kumar Saxena Akanksha Koul 45

14 WL-17 DPSVK/NUR/0060/2627  Naomika Ranjan Abhishek Ranjan Nitika Mehra 45

15 WL-18 DPSVK/NUR/0611/2627  Pia Sharda Ayush Sharda
Bhavna 

Choithramani
45

16 WL-019 DPSVK/NUR/1427/2627  Tejas Keshari
Prabha Shankar 

Keshari
Ayushi Keshari 40

17 WL-020 DPSVK/NUR/1538/2627  Anaya Khare Abhishek Khare Anjali 40

18 WL-021 DPSVK/NUR/1518/2627  Anshika Singh Akhilesh Kumar Sunita Kumari 40

19 WL-022 DPSVK/NUR/1514/2627  Mivaan Tanwar Amit Kumar Arya
Raksha 

Choudhary
40

Date : 23-01-2026

NURSERY (BALVATIKA I) 2026-2027

WAITING LIST

Parents kindly note that WL-01 TO WL-03 have been selected in the First Admission list. 
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20 WL-023 DPSVK/NUR/0892/2627  Adwaita Virat Kale Seenaiah Kale Srivani 40

21 WL-024 DPSVK/NUR/0630/2627  Rutvi Malik Aashish Malik Dr Shalu 40

22 WL-025 DPSVK/NUR/1241/2627  Poorvi Jogender Singh Soniya Gandas 40

23 WL-026 DPSVK/NUR/1319/2627  Viyaansh Kumar Singh Hemant Kumar Amrita Singh 40

24 WL-027 DPSVK/NUR/1019/2627  Dhanvi Pawar Ravi Pawar Archana Pawar 40

25 WL-028 DPSVK/NUR/1201/2627  Gaureesh Kheria Mr Mahindra Kheria
Mrs Chandana 

Khgeria
40

26 WL-029 DPSVK/NUR/0229/2627  Maisha Malik Davesh Malik Ritika Singhal 40

27 WL-030 DPSVK/NUR/0264/2627  Viron Kapoor Varun Kapoor Prerna Kapoor 40

28 WL-031 DPSVK/NUR/0051/2627  Swarnim Thakur
Binetesh Kumar 

Thakur
Priti Kumari 40

29 WL-032 DPSVK/NUR/0167/2627  Rishiraj Lohiya Ankit Lohiya Priya Bhati 40

30 WL-033 DPSVK/NUR/1500/2627  Anika Sehrawat Neeraj Sehrawat Priyanka 40

31 WL-034 DPSVK/NUR/1000/2627  Adharv Likhamaniya Ankit Likhamaniya Maya Kumari 40

32 WL-035 DPSVK/NUR/0039/2627  Dhairyaa Singh Dipesh Dhanda Priya 40

33 WL-036 DPSVK/NUR/0841/2627  Medhansh Sachdeva Shashank Sachdeva Ruchi Sachdeva 40

34 WL-037 DPSVK/NUR/0994/2627  Mokshith Bhargava Hemant Bhargava Preeti Bhargava 40

35 WL-038 DPSVK/NUR/1223/2627  Aavya Malik Dr. Samir Malik
Ayushi Chugh 

Malik
40

36 WL-039 DPSVK/NUR/0701/2627  Avyaan Yadav Mudit Yadav Shivani Yadav 40

37 WL-040 DPSVK/NUR/0631/2627 
Aniruddh Katragadda 

Gupta
Rajat Gupta

Amita Gupta 
Katragadda

40

38 WL-041 DPSVK/NUR/1170/2627  Kriday Ahlaawat Varun Ahlawat
Dr. Shruti Kirti 

Goel
40

39 WL-042 DPSVK/NUR/1068/2627  Tisshya Gorawara Rajat Gorawara Tanya Khare 40

40 WL-043 DPSVK/NUR/1355/2627  Sehej Kathuria Vikram Kathuria Babita Kathuria 40
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41 WL-044 DPSVK/NUR/0520/2627  Noorie Bhupesh
Sharad Chandra 

Bhupesh
Kimisha Goyal 40

42 WL-045 DPSVK/NUR/0359/2627  Mihika Verma Shantanu Verma Payal Rao 40

43 WL-046 DPSVK/NUR/1093/2627  Soham Khurana Sandeep Kumar Sonam 40

44 WL-047 DPSVK/NUR/0101/2627  Anaya Singh Shurvir Singh Yashoda Rawat 40

45 WL-048 DPSVK/NUR/1300/2627  Ranshher Raj Kathuria Abhishek Kathuria Barkha Kathuria 40

46 WL-049 DPSVK/NUR/0318/2627  Riyaansh Rampal Lokesh Rampal Dimple Mehta 40

47 WL-050 DPSVK/NUR/0064/2627  Noor Sharma Samarth Sharma Sonakshi Sharma 40

48 WL-051 DPSVK/NUR/0456/2627  Hitanshi Yadav Deepak Kumar Sonia Yadav 40

49 WL-052 DPSVK/NUR/0127/2627  Mahima Malik Mohit Malik Tanu Dabas 40

50 WL-053 DPSVK/NUR/0794/2627  Vania Malik Nitin Malik Neha Malik 40

51 WL-054 DPSVK/NUR/0269/2627  Nirmalya Gupta Amit Gupta Bhawna Gupta 40

52 WL-055 DPSVK/NUR/1048/2627  Ivaan Kumar Pankaj Archana Gautam 40

53 WL-056 DPSVK/NUR/1152/2627  Zorawar Rathore Anil Kumar Rathore Komal 40

54 WL-057 DPSVK/NUR/0215/2627  Mehr Soni Ketan Bhatia Vini Soni 40

55 WL-058 DPSVK/NUR/0800/2627  Mehran Vinayak Mitesh Vinayak Jaanvi Vinayak 40

56 WL-059 DPSVK/NUR/0254/2627  Takshvi Tokas
Harminder Singh 

Tokas
Meenu Tokas 40

57 WL-060 DPSVK/NUR/1179/2627  Viha Adhikari Verma Nityae Verma Sanju Adhikari 40

58 WL-061 DPSVK/NUR/0214/2627  Ayaansh Dhoundiyal Alok Dhoundiyal Jyotsna Bhatt 40

59 WL-062 DPSVK/NUR/1543/2627  Shaurya Kohli Rahul Kohli Kiran Kohli 40

60 WL-063 DPSVK/NUR/0236/2627  Sia Parashar Arvind Parashar Priyanshi Gupta 40

61 WL-064 DPSVK/NUR/0219/2627  Sanvika Jayaswal Kundan Jayaswal Nayan Jaiswal 40
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62 WL-065 DPSVK/NUR/0556/2627  Rishit Raj Dr Amrendra Kumar
Dr Anamika 
Suman

40

63 WL-066 DPSVK/NUR/0598/2627  Manan Sejwal Pankil Sejwal Babita 40

64 WL-067 DPSVK/NUR/0589/2627  Nia Chotrani Saurabh Chotrani
Aakriti Arora 
Chotrani

40

65 WL-068 DPSVK/NUR/1502/2627  Roohi Sewal Deepak Sewal Monika Tokas 40

66 WL-069 DPSVK/NUR/0659/2627  Hitanshu Arya Devendra Kumar Minakshi 40

67 WL-070 DPSVK/NUR/1291/2627  Rudra Yadav Sudesh Yadav Vimmi Sachdeva 40

68 WL-071 DPSVK/NUR/0886/2627 
Vuziini Victoria 

Chachei
Asakho Chachei Khrienuo Kire 40

69 WL-072 DPSVK/NUR/0950/2627  Aanya Talwar Ankit Talwar Tania Talwar 40

70 WL-073 DPSVK/NUR/1402/2627  Navish Kandpal Rahul Kandpal Charvi Kapoor 40

71 WL-074 DPSVK/NUR/1387/2627  Naysha Santosh Neha 40

72 WL-075 DPSVK/NUR/1414/2627  Anantya Oswal Arjun Singh Anshu Fulwaria 40

73 WL-076 DPSVK/NUR/0964/2627  Siya Bhardwaj Bharat Bhardwaj Priyanka Mishra 40

74 WL-077 DPSVK/NUR/1364/2627  Yug Sejwal Harish Sejwal Deepika 40

75 WL-078 DPSVK/NUR/0675/2627  Nivaan Kansal Lalit Kansal Shayna 40

76 WL-079 DPSVK/NUR/0499/2627  Fateh Sigh Sukhjinder Singh Fizarat 40

77 WL-080 DPSVK/NUR/1204/2627  Ivaan Sehrawat Arun Sehrawat Pooja 40

78 WL-081 DPSVK/NUR/0685/2627  Aavya Biswakarma
Vinod Kumar 
Biswakarma

Shweta 
Biswakarma

40

79 WL-082 DPSVK/NUR/1206/2627  Krisha Batra Devesh Batra Barkha Batra 40

80 WL-083 DPSVK/NUR/0241/2627  Vivan Chhibber Aditya Chhibber
Deepshikha 
Chhibber

40

81 WL-084 DPSVK/NUR/0389/2627  Tannvik Jain Ishant Jain Anupama 40

82 WL-085 DPSVK/NUR/0271/2627  Aviraj Singh Aditya Kumar Kalpana 40
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83 WL-086 DPSVK/NUR/0905/2627  Harshiv Sehrawat Hemraj Jyoti 40

84 WL-087 DPSVK/NUR/0539/2627  Nishka Arora Saurabh Arora Ashima Arora 40

85 WL-088 DPSVK/NUR/1334/2627  Sarthak Singh Balwant Kumar Anjali 40

86 WL-089 DPSVK/NUR/0149/2627  Viraj Goyat Rajdeep Purnima Khatri 40

87 WL-090 DPSVK/NUR/0103/2627  Nimin Ashish Bodra Ghanshyam Bodra Sanju Rani Gagrai 40

88 WL-091 DPSVK/NUR/1563/2627  Advit Singh Anuj Kumar Trapti Yadav 40

89 WL-092 DPSVK/NUR/1501/2627 
Nangsel Choying 

Dolkar
Morup Namgail Stanzin Yumchen 40

90 WL-093 DPSVK/NUR/0268/2627  Ishi Sharma Prashant Sharma Sonakshi Sharma 40

91 WL-094 DPSVK/NUR/1595/2627  Rajveeka Rana Tarunkumar Rana
Dr Bindiya 
Chauhan

40

92 WL-095 DPSVK/NUR/0914/2627  Ayaansh Sahrawat Sunil Sahrawat Charu Rathi 40

93 WL-096 DPSVK/NUR/1342/2627  Trayaksh Lal Yogesh Lal Astha Krishna 40

94 WL-097 DPSVK/NUR/1444/2627  Shreyash Santosh Kumar Sunita Kumari 40

95 WL-098 DPSVK/NUR/0704/2627  Pranav Vij Deepak Vij Veerta Vij 40

96 WL-099 DPSVK/NUR/1075/2627  Jia Sharma Shubham Sharma Simran Sharma 40

97 WL-100 DPSVK/NUR/1278/2627  Vaidik Dev Verma
Devender Kumar 

Verma
Sapna Kumari 40

98 WL-101 DPSVK/NUR/1281/2627  Vishruth Dev Verma
Devender Kumar 

Verma
Sapna Kumari 40

99 WL-102 DPSVK/NUR/1418/2627 
Mourya Singh 
Mehlawat

Manish Kumar Ashima Sethi 40

100 WL-103 DPSVK/NUR/0678/2627  Aahir Budhraja Nitish Budhraja Priyal Budhraja 40

101 WL-104 DPSVK/NUR/0415/2627  Anubhav Dalai Arun Dalai Archana Dalai 40

102 WL-105 DPSVK/NUR/1451/2627  Sierra Punihani Kunal Punihani Mehak Punihani 40

103 WL-106 DPSVK/NUR/0329/2627  Hashwith S K P. Senthil Kumar Kavitha M 40
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104 WL-107 DPSVK/NUR/0652/2627  Krishna Yadav Santosh Kumar Uma Devi 40

105 WL-108 DPSVK/NUR/0337/2627  Dua K Malhotra Aalekh Malhotra Deepti Kapuria 40

106 WL-109 DPSVK/NUR/1193/2627  Avyaan Sahni Geet Sahni Divya Chanana 40

107 WL-110 DPSVK/NUR/1468/2627  Taksh Malik Satinder Malik Preeti 40

108 WL-111 DPSVK/NUR/0876/2627  Anahat Singh Sumit Singh Navjot Kaur 40

109 WL-112 DPSVK/NUR/1388/2627  Siyansh Khatri Nafe Singh Sharmila 40

110 WL-113 DPSVK/NUR/0855/2627  Nyra Tiwari Shubham Tiwari Damini Tiwari 40

111 WL-114 DPSVK/NUR/0376/2627  Shiven Mehra Sunny Mehra Poonam Mehra 40

112 WL-115 DPSVK/NUR/0010/2627  Miraha Rein Aldanish Rein Manisha Tuli 40

113 WL-116 DPSVK/NUR/1380/2627  Hanu Patel Mr. Akhilesh Patel Dr. Pinki Roy 40

114 WL-117 DPSVK/NUR/0162/2627  Maria Sharique Ahmad Sharique Zakia Afaque 40

115 WL-118 DPSVK/NUR/0474/2627  Siya Tantia Anil Tantia Ashima Garg 40

116 WL-119 DPSVK/NUR/0475/2627  Vayu Tantia Anil Tantia Ashima Garg 40

117 WL-120 DPSVK/NUR/0300/2627  Srinika Bhattacharyya Kusol Bhattacharyya Sudeshna Pani 40

118 WL-121 DPSVK/NUR/0222/2627  Hridijaa Das Syamantak Das Rijurekha Sen 40

119 WL-122 DPSVK/NUR/0671/2627  Aarish Jawed Jawed Anwar Tarannum Nisha 40

120 WL-123 DPSVK/NUR/0197/2627  Eviana Chandel Sachin Chandel Madhu Rana 40

121 WL-124 DPSVK/NUR/0487/2627  Dhananjay Lohia Prashant Lohia Priyanka Lohia 40

122 WL-125 DPSVK/NUR/0225/2627  Labha Bhati Dhaval Raj Bhati Swapnila Bamnia 40

123 WL-126 DPSVK/NUR/0808/2627  Shambhavi Sharma Ravi Sharma Pratiksha Sharma 40

124 WL-127 DPSVK/NUR/0836/2627  Abhyaan Kaushik Abhikalp Kaushik Kusum Meena 40
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125 WL-128 DPSVK/NUR/0937/2627  Maitrey Verma Abhishek Verma Shivi Sethi 40

126 WL-129 DPSVK/NUR/1425/2627  Mihit Dhaka Hariom Hemlata 40

127 WL-130 DPSVK/NUR/1371/2627  Nishank Paliwal Hemant Paliwal Alka Singh 40

128 WL-131 DPSVK/NUR/0427/2627  Junak Patiri Rahul Patiri Monti Doley 40

129 WL-132 DPSVK/NUR/1357/2627  Aaradhya Chopra Nikhil Chopra Gayatri Chopra 40

130 WL-133 DPSVK/NUR/0928/2627  Riddhi Tokas Harvinder Singh Jyoti 40

131 WL-134 DPSVK/NUR/0814/2627  Viha Patel Vikram Patel Ankita Patel 40

132 WL-135 DPSVK/NUR/0760/2627  Vedaant Bhardwaj Shashikant Mani Swati 40

133 WL-136 DPSVK/NUR/1055/2627  Kiva Jain Vaibhav Jain Reema Jain 40

134 WL-137 DPSVK/NUR/1337/2627  Agastya Sharma Rajeev Sharma Neha Pandey 40

135 WL-138 DPSVK/NUR/1550/2627  Hanaya Sehrawat Lokesh Sehrawat Tanvi Dagar 40

136 WL-139 DPSVK/NUR/0897/2627  Harshit Kumar Jha Narsing Kumar Jha Kanak Kumari 40

137 WL-140 DPSVK/NUR/1222/2627  Dhriti Pathak Pawan Kumar Pathak Neha Pathak 40

138 WL-141 DPSVK/NUR/0044/2627  Pratyeksha Mudgal Mukund Mudgal Bhawna Mudgal 40

139 WL-142 DPSVK/NUR/0055/2627  Pranav Mudgal Mukund Mudgal Bhawna Mudgal 40

140 WL-143 DPSVK/NUR/1490/2627  Arish Behera Dilip Kumar Behera Leena 40

141 WL-144 DPSVK/NUR/0565/2627  Kavish Sharma Anupam Sharma Parul Sharma 40

142 WL-145 DPSVK/NUR/0753/2627 
Kamidi Gautam 

Shaurya
Kamidi Goutham 

Sidhartha
Manjeera Meesala 40

143 WL-146 DPSVK/NUR/0754/2627  Kamidi Gautam Akira
Kamidi Goutham 

Sidhartha
Manjeera Meesala 40

144 WL-147 DPSVK/NUR/0569/2627  Raghav Sharma Nishant Kumar Saroj Goswami 40

145 WL-148 DPSVK/NUR/0633/2627  Rabya Batra Sharan Batra Aanchal Batra 40
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146 WL-149 DPSVK/NUR/0071/2627  Hetansh Yadav Durgesh Yadav Sapna Yadav 40

147 WL-150 DPSVK/NUR/1614/2627  Shanaya Handa Ankur Handa Priyanka Chuttani 40

148 WL-151 DPSVK/NUR/0898/2627  Maahir Kaushik
Chander Mohan 

Kaushik
Bharti Sikri 40

149 WL-152 DPSVK/NUR/0747/2627  Avni Tiwrewal
Chandan Kumar 

Tiwrewal
Nutan Kedia 40

150 WL-153 DPSVK/NUR/0266/2627  Avinya Dubey Teotia
Nutan Kumar Singh 

Teotia
Pooja Dubey 40

151 WL-154 DPSVK/NUR/1503/2627 
Riyaan Chowdhary 

Ahuja
Atul Ahuja Nidhi Chowdhary 40

152 WL-155 DPSVK/NUR/0308/2627  Avisha Mehlawat Rohit Mehlawat Neha Chaudhary 40

153 WL-156 DPSVK/NUR/1462/2627  Meera Tanwar Rohit Tanwar Anchal 40

154 WL-157 DPSVK/NUR/0665/2627  R Bodhirasan M Ramakrishnan Baby Shalini P 40

155 WL-158 DPSVK/NUR/1292/2627  Divyansh Parambeer Nimbhal Ritu 40

156 WL-159 DPSVK/NUR/1379/2627  Kabir Malik Sachin Malik Bharti Bali 40

157 WL-160 DPSVK/NUR/1341/2627  Duvin Pahuja Parth Pahuja Ayushi Pahuja 40

158 WL-161 DPSVK/NUR/0327/2627  Nivaan Nahata Granth Nahata Nishtha Nahata 40

159 WL-162 DPSVK/NUR/1182/2627  Khushveer Manoj Kumar Neetu Janghu 40

160 WL-163 DPSVK/NUR/0202/2627  Aaroma Abhinav Kumar Manorama Maurya 40

161 WL-164 DPSVK/NUR/1177/2627  Veer Kashyap Varun Kumar Singh Preeti Singh 40

162 WL-165 DPSVK/NUR/0069/2627  Pragyaan Chouhan
Kapil Badrilal 
Chouhan

Sarika Chouhan 40

163 WL-166 DPSVK/NUR/1576/2627  Shivansh Arvind Kumar Singh Shilpi Jha 40

164 WL-167 DPSVK/NUR/1562/2627  Shivanshi Deepak Kumar Gupta Gunja Kumari 40

165 WL-168 DPSVK/NUR/0400/2627 
Vedant Thirumalai 

Narayanan
Thirumalai 
Narayanan

Mansi Shekhar 40

166 WL-169 DPSVK/NUR/0398/2627 
Vedika Thirumalai 

Narayanan
Thirumalai 
Narayanan

Mansi Shekhar 40
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167 WL-170 DPSVK/NUR/0682/2627  Anant Srivastava Puneet Srivastava Priya Srivastava 40

168 WL-171 DPSVK/NUR/1510/2627  Riyansh Choudhary Balraj Choudhary Sanju Berwal 40

169 WL-172 DPSVK/NUR/1560/2627  Anvi Ravi Kumar Meena Renuka Meena 40

170 WL-173 DPSVK/NUR/1598/2627  Ojasvi Dhama Shubham Dhama Renu 40

171 WL-174 DPSVK/NUR/0904/2627  Atharv Singh Mukesh Kumar Singh Anuradha Singh 40

172 WL-175 DPSVK/NUR/0908/2627  Samanyu Arora Nikhil Arora Deepti Chopra 40

173 WL-176 DPSVK/NUR/0265/2627  Ayaan Hans Tarun Hans
Anisha Jhanji 

Hans
40

174 WL-177 DPSVK/NUR/0288/2627  Shivaya Kharkwal Victor Arun Kharkwal
Shambhavi 

Kumbria Sharma
40

175 WL-178 DPSVK/NUR/0806/2627  Aarunya Tomar Tarun Tomar Vasudha Sehrawat 40

176 WL-179 DPSVK/NUR/0320/2627  Advait Sehrawat Arjun Sehrawat Chetna Chhikara 40

177 WL-180 DPSVK/NUR/1090/2627  Samika Dawani Puneet Dawani Priyanka Asnani 40

178 WL-181 DPSVK/NUR/0201/2627  Nathan Yohan Yohan Joseph Priscilla Yohan 40

179 WL-182 DPSVK/NUR/0542/2627  Navya Garg Guneet Garg Mansi Garg 40

180 WL-183 DPSVK/NUR/1133/2627  Medhya Singh Neelesh Singh Sen Surya Singh 40

181 WL-184 DPSVK/NUR/1004/2627  Anika Pandey Tapish Pandey Bandhvi Pandey 40

182 WL-185 DPSVK/NUR/1396/2627  Mohammed Ashraf Mohammed Hussain Iqra Javed 40

183 WL-186 DPSVK/NUR/0242/2627  Aahana Lohiya Ankit Lohiya Priya Bhati 40

184 WL-187 DPSVK/NUR/0488/2627  Karanveer Choudhary Rupesh Choudhary
Mahima 

Chowdhary
40

185 WL-188 DPSVK/NUR/0490/2627  Kaveri Choudhary Rupesh Choudhary
Mahima 

Chowdhary
40

186 WL-189 DPSVK/NUR/1092/2627  Parv Garg Ankit Garg Anshu Bansal 40

187 WL-190 DPSVK/NUR/1104/2627  Reyaansh Sachdeva Nikhil Sachdeva Tonika Sachdeva 40



S.No 
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Waiting List 
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188 WL-191 DPSVK/NUR/0763/2627  Eshani Airan Dr Naveen Dr Supriya Goyal 40

189 WL-192 DPSVK/NUR/0759/2627  Eshita Airan Dr Naveen Dr Supriya Goyal 40

190 WL-193 DPSVK/NUR/1329/2627  Agastya Singh
Madhusudan Patiraj 

Yadav
Ankita Poonia 40

191 WL-194 DPSVK/NUR/1154/2627  Tisha Mehlawat Amit Nancy Rana 40

192 WL-195 DPSVK/NUR/0246/2627  Yashmitaa Anand Punit K Anand Preeti Aanand 40

193 WL-196 DPSVK/NUR/0245/2627  Atharrv Anand Punit K Anand Preeti Aanand 40

194 WL-197 DPSVK/NUR/1340/2627  Shivansh Sehrawat Ravinder Sehrawat Meenakshi 40

195 WL-198 DPSVK/NUR/0581/2627  Aryaman Mishra Devashish Mishra Puja Mishra 40

196 WL-199 DPSVK/NUR/1218/2627  Krishna Siddharth Iyer
Siddharth 

Subramanian
Mathuvanthy 
Mathavan

40

197 WL-200 DPSVK/NUR/0239/2627  Ira Vats Abhishek Sharma Parvesh Devi 40

198 WL-201 DPSVK/NUR/0042/2627  Jinisha Gaba Puneet Gaba Bhawna 40

199 WL-202 DPSVK/NUR/1136/2627  Ruhansh Sehrawat
Somil Kumar 
Sehrawat

Usha Sansanwal 40

200 WL-203 DPSVK/NUR/0200/2627  Manvay Goel Sudhanshu Goel
Mehak Thakur 

Goel
40

201 WL-204 DPSVK/NUR/1103/2627  Medhaansh Verma Praveen Verma Shailakha Musafir 40

202 WL-205 DPSVK/NUR/1072/2627 
Samarth Ananda 

Langthasa
Bijoy Ananda 
Langthasa

Sunanda Hasnu 40

203 WL-206 DPSVK/NUR/0958/2627  Charvik Sansanwal Rahul Sansanwal Nisha Panwar 40

204 WL-207 DPSVK/NUR/0843/2627  Kamakshi Mehlawat Rohit Mehlawat Manvi Singh 40

205 WL-208 DPSVK/NUR/0890/2627  Kabir Gupta Sanchit Gupta Mansi Gupta 40

206 WL-209 DPSVK/NUR/1363/2627  Sanskriti Parveen Kumar Komal Morya 40

207 WL-210 DPSVK/NUR/0741/2627 
Prabhmehar Singh 

Taneja
Gagandeep Singh Harinder Kaur 40

208 WL-211 DPSVK/NUR/0194/2627  Nivaan Jain Rishabh Jain Alisha Jain 40
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209 WL-212 DPSVK/NUR/1040/2627  Radhya Khatri Sagar Khatri Mamta 40

210 WL-213 DPSVK/NUR/1477/2627  Atharv Kiyansh Gyan Ranjan Singh Rashmi Supriya 40

211 WL-214 DPSVK/NUR/0138/2627  Disha Ramchandani Jatin Ramchandani
Shefali 

Ramchandani
40

212 WL-215 DPSVK/NUR/1216/2627 
Prithwijit Rigved 

Thakur
Rigved Thakur Himani Dua 40

213 WL-216 DPSVK/NUR/1391/2627  Viraansh Thakur Ankush Thakur Jyoti Kumari 40

214 WL-217 DPSVK/NUR/0947/2627  Pragyan Bhardwaj Shubham Bhardwaj Kaumudi Sharma 40

215 WL-218 DPSVK/NUR/1454/2627  Avyan Bhatnagar Kartik Bhatnagar Tanvi Bhatnagar 40

216 WL-219 DPSVK/NUR/0877/2627  Tushti Garg Bharat Garg Somya 40

217 WL-220 DPSVK/NUR/1122/2627 
Vaishnavi 

Venugopalan
Venugopalan K

Kartika 
Venugopalan

40

218 WL-221 DPSVK/NUR/1221/2627  Varang Pragalbh Ajit Kumar Jha Surya Tewari 40

219 WL-222 DPSVK/NUR/0570/2627  Siya Arora Vidit Arora Jyotika Govil 40

220 WL-223 DPSVK/NUR/1601/2627  Kavya Sundram
Kumar Satyam 

Sundram
Richa Jha 40

221 WL-224 DPSVK/NUR/1555/2627  Sakshi Verma Rinku Verma Rani Verma 40

222 WL-225 DPSVK/NUR/1478/2627  Kavish Saraswat Shivam Saraswat Uma Pathak 40

223 WL-226 DPSVK/NUR/0995/2627  Nayrah Sansanwal
Dr. Himanshu 
Sansanwal

Ajayta Bhatti 
Sansanwal

40

224 WL-227 DPSVK/NUR/0645/2627  Eshal Fatima Khan Salman Khan Sana Parveen 40

225 WL-228 DPSVK/NUR/0024/2627  Aashvi Sharma Ashish Anand Shivani Sandhu 40

226 WL-229 DPSVK/NUR/0131/2627  Gyanav Das Pranab Kumar Das Chandana Kakati 40

227 WL-230 DPSVK/NUR/1013/2627  Ayra Kapoor Aasar Kapoor Ayushi Singh 40

228 WL-231 DPSVK/NUR/0691/2627  Hriyaan Tokas Bhupender Tokas Savita 40

229 WL-232 DPSVK/NUR/0567/2627  Yuvaan Arvind Malik Beenu Shokeen 40
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230 WL-233 DPSVK/NUR/0734/2627  Medhasvi Tripathi Mukund Tripathi Ankita Sharma 40

231 WL-234 DPSVK/NUR/1309/2627  Nayanika Virat Nitin Virat Urvashi Koli 40

232 WL-235 DPSVK/NUR/0575/2627  Aryan Virmani Saurabh Virmani Pooja Bhatia 40

233 WL-236 DPSVK/NUR/0362/2627  Inayah Tanveer Syed Tanveer Ali Shama Khan 40

234 WL-237 DPSVK/NUR/0530/2627  Kohinoor Deep Singh Navdeep Singh Sukhvir Kaur 40

235 WL-238 DPSVK/NUR/1138/2627  Khadija Shariq Shariq Mohammad Neha Kamal 40

236 WL-239 DPSVK/NUR/0476/2627  Reeva Rustagi Abhishek Rustagi Akanksha Arora 40

237 WL-240 DPSVK/NUR/1023/2627  Samaira Hussain Dr Sajid Hussain Faren Naz 40

238 WL-241 DPSVK/NUR/0274/2627  Ruhani Sehrawat Rahul Sehrawat Paridhi Sharma 40

239 WL-242 DPSVK/NUR/0115/2627  Atharv Kumar
Lt Colonel Diwakar 

Kumar
Anuradha Kumar 40

240 WL-243 DPSVK/NUR/0463/2627  Omaansh Manaktala Karun Manaktala Neha Manaktala 40

241 WL-244 DPSVK/NUR/0467/2627  Naiyla Mustafeez Mustafizur Rahman Dr Fouzia Kalim 40

242 WL-245 DPSVK/NUR/0033/2627  Bhavisha Tiwari Varun Tiwari Pratibha Sharma 40

243 WL-246 DPSVK/NUR/1307/2627  Arastu Parashar Dr. Manjesh Kumar Medhavi Singh 40

244 WL-247 DPSVK/NUR/0291/2627  Stavya Bajpai Ankit Bajpai Swweta Shukla 40

245 WL-248 DPSVK/NUR/0561/2627  Harnoor Batra Divas Batra Priyanka Batra 40

246 WL-249 DPSVK/NUR/0643/2627  Vardaan Rajpal Praveen Rajpal Ruchi Rajpal 40
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